



This is to confirm that

C R Shivakumar

Published following article

Experimental Study on Strength Characteristics of Concrete with Plastic Balls

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 891-895

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Rakesh B J

Published following article

Experimental Study on Strength Characteristics of Concrete with Plastic Balls

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 891-895

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Abhijit Sanju Kadahatti

Published following article

Experimental Study on Strength Characteristics of Concrete with Plastic Balls

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 891-895

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Karthik M C

Published following article

Experimental Study on Strength Characteristics of Concrete with Plastic Balls

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 891-895

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Kirankumar C P

Published following article

Experimental Study on Strength Characteristics of Concrete with Plastic Balls

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 891-895

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Nikhil H P

Published following article

Experimental Study on Strength Characteristics of Concrete with Plastic Balls

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 891-895

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.